PRODUCT CATALOGUE
2026
SAVE SAFESAFE
save on waste, cost and preparation timesave on waste, cost and preparation time
using a safe and sustainable infusion systemusing a safe and sustainable infusion system
Looking for distributor in your region? More information is available at
www.trans-fl ux.com.
Sustainable Contrast Media line Transfl ux®

330SV14 150 cm 200
MALE I.I. / FEMALE I.I.
without check valve - straigth
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
330SV14 150 cm 200
MALE I.I. / FEMALE I.I.
without check valve - coiled
Contrast Media Administration Extension Lines
Tube diameter: 2,0mm (ID) x 4,1mm (OD)
• All devices are supplied in sterile condition and are single use.
• Their luer connection makes them compatible with all the medical devices that use
luer connections for the same intended use.
Looking for distributor in your region? More information is available at
www.trans-fl ux.com.
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-SVM-20 20 cm 200
BHL-SVM-30 30 cm 200
BHL-SVM-60 60 cm 200
BHL-SVM-120 120 cm 150
BHL-SVM-150 150 cm 150
BHL-SVM-200 200 cm 150
BHL-SVM-250 250 cm 100
FEMALE I.I. / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
with single check valve - straigth
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-SVC-150 150 cm 100
BHL-SVC-200 200 cm 100
FEMALE I.I. / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
with single check valve - coiled
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-DVC-150 150 cm 100
BHL-DVC-200 200 cm 100
FEMALE I.I / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
with double check valve - coiled
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-DVM-20 20 cm 200
BHL-DVM-30 30 cm 200
BHL-DVM-60 60 cm 200
BHL-DVM-120 120 cm 150
BHL-DVM-150 150 cm 150
BHL-DVM-200 200 cm 150
BHL-DVM-250 250 cm 100
FEMALE I.I. / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
with double check valve - straigth
• High Pressure lines for the administration of contrast media by high pressure up to
1200 psi.
• Assembled with PVC DEHP free or braided PU tube.
Contrast Media Administration Extension lines
1200 psi Extension Lines
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMF-15 15 cm 100
BHL-HFMF-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMF-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMF-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMF-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMF-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / FEMALE I.I.
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFFMR-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFFMR-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFFMR-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFFMR-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFFMR-200 200 cm 50
FEMALE I.I. / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMM-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMM-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMM-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMM-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMM-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / MALE I.I.
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMMR-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMMR-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMMR-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMMR-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMMR-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMMR-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
Looking for distributor in your region? More information is available at
www.trans-fl ux.com.
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMFV-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMFV-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMFV-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMFV-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / FEMALE I.I.
with single check valve
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMMV-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMMV-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMMV-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMMV-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMMV-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMMV-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / MALE I.I.
with single check valve
REF
CONNECTION

REF
CONNECTION
LENGTH
UNITS/
CARTON
BHL-HFMMSS-150
Male l.l ../Male l.l .
150 cm
50
WITH PROTECTIVE SLEEVE
PVC Tubes
1200 psi Extension Lines
REF LENGTH
UNITS
/CARTON
BHL-HFMFB1-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMFB1-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMFB2-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMFB2-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMFB1-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / FEMALE I.I.
REF LENGTH
UNITS
/CARTON
BHL-HFMMB2-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMMB2-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMMB2-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMMB2-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMMB2-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / MALE I.I
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMMRB2-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMMRB2-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMMRB2-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMMRB2-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMMRB2-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMMRB2-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
REF LENGTH
UNITS
/CARTON
BHL-HFFMRB1-150 50 cm 50
BHL-HFFMRB1-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFFMRB1-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFFMRB1-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFFMRB1-200 200 cm 50
FEMALE I.I.  / ROTATIVE MALE I.I.
Looking for distributor in your region? More information is available at
www.trans-fl ux.com.
REF LENGTH
UNITS
/CARTON
BHL-HFMFVB2-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMFVB2-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMFVB2-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMFVB2-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / FEMALE I.I.
with single check valve
REF LENGTH UNITS/CARTON
BHL-HFMMVB2-50 50 cm 50
BHL-HFMMVB2-75 75 cm 50
BHL-HFMMVB2-100 100 cm 50
BHL-HFMMVB2-120 120 cm 50
BHL-HFMMVB2-150 150 cm 50
BHL-HFMMVB2-200 200 cm 50
MALE I.I. / MALE I.I.
with single check valve
Braided tubes
REF